Mittellandische Kunstturnertage

Liestal

7./8. Mai 2016

RANGLISTE EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM - MEHRKAMPF

&

Rang |[Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . H I ﬁ' M Total
1 Ben SCHUMACHER 2008 |STV Lenzburg AG 3.5012.700 6(4.0013.100 5[3.5012.900 7|4.0013.350 4|3.8013.400 2|3.8013.550 1(22.60 79.000
2 Elias WEBER 2008 |TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW |3.5012.750 4]4.0013.250 4|3.5012.950 2|4.0013.550 1{3.0012.800 14|3.5013.250 3|21.50 78.550
3 Emanuele MAIER 2008 |KV Solothurn SO 3.5012.900 2(4.0013.500 2{3.5012.450 17]4.0012.950 13|3.8013.550 1|3.5012.700 8(22.30 78.050
4 Hiroki GUTIGER 2008 |STV Lenzburg AG 3.5012.550 9(4.0013.600 1{3.5012.950 2|4.0012.950 13|3.0012.650 17|3.8013.300 2(21.80 78.000
5 Luan MANN 2008 |[STV Langendorf SO 3.5012.750 4(4.0012.600 7{3.5012.950 2|4.0013.050 11|3.5013.050 6|3.5013.000 4(22.00 77.400
6 Loris MARTY 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.5012.850 3(4.0012.100 11{3.5012.950 2|4.0013.200 6|3.5013.200 3|3.5013.000 4(22.00 77.300
7 Nando STEGER 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.5012.100 15(4.0013.300 3{3.5012.600 10|4.0013.400 3|3.0012.650 17|3.5013.000 4(21.50 77.050
8 Andrin ERDIN 2009 |TV Wolfwil SO 3.5012.950 1{3.0011.550 16{3.5012.500 14]4.0013.100 9|3.0012.300 32|3.5012.700 8(20.50 75.100
9 Florentin DORA 2009 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.5012.450 10{4.0011.150 23{3.5012.950 2|4.0013.100 9|3.5013.100 5|3.0012.300 18(21.50 75.050
10 |Ben STADLER 2008 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW |3.5012.700 6]3.0011.400 19|3.5012.500 14{4.0013.150 8{3.0012.550 21|3.5012.750 7{20.50 75.050
11 |Jan GUGGISBERG 2008 [TV Inkwil BE 3.0011.400 27(4.0012.350 8(3.5012.650 9]4.0013.250 5|3.5013.000 9|3.0012.200 20(21.00 74.850
12 |Umut MUSLU 2008 |STV Lenzburg AG 3.5012.700 6(4.0011.850 13{3.5012.700 8|3.0011.400 40|3.5013.150 4|3.0012.200 20(20.50 74.000
13 [Jonas FROHNDRICH 2008 |TV Horgen ZTv 3.5012.200 143.0012.050 12{3.5012.350 21|3.0012.100 26|3.5013.050 6|3.0011.850 27(19.50 73.600
14 |Timo MULLER 2008 [TV Subingen SO 3.5012.350 11{4.0012.300 9{3.5012.050 31|3.0011.950 30|3.5012.650 17|3.0011.700 33(20.50 73.000
15 |Elio KRUMMENACHER 2009 |TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW ]3.5012.100 15]2.0010.300 54|3.5012.150 26{4.0012.850 15{3.5012.900 113.0012.550 12|19.50 72.850
16 |Levin LINIGER 2007 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 3.5012.000 17{4.0012.150 10{3.5012.600 10|4.00 12.800 16|3.0011.950 49|3.5011.250 51(21.50 72.750
17 |Johann TOBLER 2008 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW ]3.0011.950 18]3.0011.550 16|3.50 12.450 17{3.0011.700 35{3.00 12.400 283.00 12.400 14|18.50 72.450
18 |Gabriel BIERI 2009 |STV Lenzburg AG 3.5011.900 19(4.0010.100 58{3.50 12.400 19|3.00 12.250 22|3.50 12.950 10{3.0012.400 14(20.50 72.000
19 (Jens FLEISCHLI 2008 |Satus ORO AG 3.5012.350 11]4.0011.800 14{3.5012.600 10|1.5010.900 46{3.50 12.550 21|3.00 11.650 35|19.00 71.850
20 |Jonas GSELL 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.5011.850 20(4.0012.900 6{3.5011.900 37|3.0012.250 22|3.0012.300 32|3.0010.600 61 (20.00 71.800
21 |Nico ENGEL 2008 | TV Wolfwil SO 3.5011.050 34]4.00 9.900 63(3.5012.100 28/4.0013.050 11{3.5013.050 6|3.5012.550 12|22.00 71.700
22 |Luca LINIGER 2008 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 3.5011.650 223.0010.700 37{3.5013.000 1]3.0011.950 30|3.0012.250 37|3.0011.750 32(19.00 71.300
23 |Flavio NAUER 2007 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW ]3.0010.750 39/3.0011.750 15|3.5012.150 26{3.00 11.850 33{3.0012.050 45|3.50 12.400 14|19.00 70.950
24 |Jeremias MORACH 2009 |TV Neftenbach ZTv 3.0010.750 39|3.0011.550 163.50 12,550 13]3.0011.850 33(3.5012.700 15|3.00 11.450 44|19.00 70.850
25 [Massimiliano CASAFINA 2009 |STV Lenzburg AG 3.0010.400 48(3.0010.600 40{3.50 12.400 19|3.00 12.000 27|3.5012.900 11|3.0012.400 14(19.00 70.700
26 |Joel BRONIMANN 2008 [TV Subingen SO 3.5011.650 223.0010.750 35{3.5012.100 28|3.00 12.000 27|3.00 12.500 24|3.0011.550 40(19.00 70.550
27 |Livio LEUTHARD 2008 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.0010.700 41{3.0011.000 26{3.5011.800 44]4.0013.200 6|3.0012.050 45|3.0011.500 41(19.50 70.250
28 |Colin AHLERS 2008 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.0010.700 41|3.0011.000 26/3.50 11.850 38/3.0012.000 27|3.0011.950 49/3.5012.700 8|19.00 70.200
29 [Jonathan SCHEGG 2008 |Satus ORO AG 3.0011.700 21{4.0010.250 57{3.50 11.800 44]3.00 12.150 25|3.00 12.450 27|3.0011.800 29(19.50 70.150
30 |[Liam PORTMANN 2008 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW ]3.5012.300 13]3.00 9.750 69|3.5012.000 32{3.0011.100 41{3.0012.650 173.0011.850 27{19.00 69.650
31 |Linus ENDER 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.0010.200 56(3.0010.350 51{3.5011.850 38]4.3013.550 1|3.0012.250 37|3.0011.350 48(19.80 69.550
32 |Mirzali GILGINOZU 2008 |KV Solothurn SO 3.0011.300 28(3.00 9.900 63(3.5011.750 46|4.00 12.750 17|3.0012.150 42|3.0011.500 41(19.50 69.350
33 |Pascal HUNKELER 2007 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW |3.5011.050 34]2.0010.550 43|3.50 12.200 24{1.50 10.600 583.0012.250 37|3.5012.700 8|17.00 69.350
34 |Louis CAREY 2008 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW |3.5011.100 32|3.0010.400 48|3.50 12.200 24{3.00 10.950 44{3.0012.550 213.5012.100 23{19.50 69.300
35 |Nicolas LUTHY 2008 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW ]3.0010.650 43]3.0010.450 47|3.50 11.700 50{3.00 12.200 24{3.0012.500 24|3.0011.700 33|18.50 69.200
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36 |Roman TOSATO 2008 |TV Derendingen SO 3.5011.550 243.0010.950 30{3.5011.050 65|3.00 11.900 32|3.0012.150 42|3.0011.500 41(19.00 69.100
37 |Noel BUHLMANN 2008 |STV Kriens LU/OW/NW ]3.0010.300 50{3.0011.000 26|3.5011.200 60{3.0012.500 183.50 12.400 283.00 11.450 44|19.00 68.850
38 [Jamie DE PELLEGRIN 2008 |STV Langendorf SO 3.5010.800 37(3.0010.350 51{3.50 12.300 22|3.00 12.350 20|3.00 12.400 28|3.0010.500 6519.00 68.700
39 |Akkarochai (Niing) PHAOHING 2008 |TV Neftenbach ZTv 3.5011.300 28/3.0011.250 21{3.5012.100 28|1.50 9.250 89|3.0012.350 31|3.5012.300 18/18.00 68.550
40 (Kimi LOTSCHER 2007 |TV Wolhusen LU/OW/NW |3.00 9.850 64]3.0010.500 44|3.5012.000 32{3.0012.300 21{3.0011.900 513.0011.900 26|18.50 68.450
41 (Siljan RITZ 2009 |Biberist aktiv! SO 3.5011.250 303.0010.950 30{3.50 12.000 32|3.00 11.500 36|3.00 12.300 32|3.0010.250 72(19.00 68.250
42 [Jan ZUMSTEG 2007 |TV Sulz AG 3.5010.300 50(3.0011.350 20{3.5011.750 46|3.00 11.450 39|3.0012.050 453.0011.300 5019.00 68.200
43 |[Sandro FREDA 2009 |Satus ORO AG 3.0011.100 323.00 9.400 76{3.5012.000 32|3.00 12.400 19|3.0011.650 57|3.0011.600 3718.50 68.150
44 |Lorin GREUTER 2008 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.5011.550 24]3.0011.250 21|3.50 11.850 38{3.0010.750 50{3.0011.850 523.00 10.800 55/19.00 68.050
45 [Nias SCHURTENBERGER 2007 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.5011.150 31]3.0010.600 40|3.50 11.700 50{3.00 11.500 36{3.0011.800 54|3.50 11.050 54|19.50 67.800
46 |[Lars WYSS 2006 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW ]3.5010.250 53]3.0010.800 32|3.50 11.750 46{1.50 10.700 51{3.00 12.500 24|3.0011.600 37|17.50 67.600
47 |Aron Ceano GLEICHERT 2007 |STV Eien-Kleind6ttingen AG 3.0010.250 53(3.00 9.750 69{3.5011.850 38|1.50 10.550 59|3.5012.700 153.0012.100 23(17.50 67.200
48 |[Lucian GRAF 2008 |STV Eien-Kleind6ttingen AG 3.00 9.650 66(3.0010.800 32{3.5011.950 36|1.50 10.850 48|3.0011.600 60|3.5012.200 20(17.50 67.050
49 (Felix BEDNYAGIN 2009 |TV Horgen v 3.0010.150 57(3.0010.600 40{3.50 11.550 53]1.50 10.250 68/3.50 12.850 13|3.0011.450 44(17.50 66.850
50 |Delio TIZIANI 2009 |TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW ]3.0011.450 26|3.00 9.700 71|3.5011.150 62{3.0011.100 41{3.0011.600 60|3.0011.800 29{18.50 66.800
51 |Marco WISMER 2007 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW ]3.0010.000 61]3.0010.800 32|3.00 10.950 68{3.00 10.950 44{3.0012.300 323.0011.650 35|18.00 66.650
52 |Aris HILDEBRAND 2008 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW ]3.0010.800 37|3.0011.100 24|3.50 11.750 46{3.00 10.650 54{3.0011.000 75|3.00 10.650 58 18.50 65.950
53 |[Noah TANNER 2009 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW ]3.5010.400 48]3.00 10.400 48|3.5012.500 14{1.50 9.750 84{3.0012.000 483.0010.650 58{17.50 65.700
54 |Alexander TOMMER 2008 |STV Eien-Kleind6ttingen AG 3.00 9.900 63(3.0010.500 44{3.5011.850 38|1.50 10.350 64]2.0011.100 71|3.5012.000 25(16.50 65.700
55 |Louis Oliver BELSER 2008 |TV Biiren a. A. BE 3.0010.050 593.0010.750 35{3.50 12.300 22|3.00 10.700 51|3.0012.250 37|2.50 9.050 9118.00 65.100
56 (Linus SUTER 2008 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.0010.500 45|3.0010.700 37(3.50 10.200 81]1.5010.700 51{3.0011.200 69/3.00 11.800 29|17.00 65.100
57 |Nik FRITSCHI 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.000 76(3.0010.500 44{3.5011.250 59|3.00 10.800 49|3.0012.300 32|3.0011.150 53(18.50 65.000
58 |Luca NIEDERER 2009 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.0010.450 46(3.0010.100 58{3.5011.500 54]1.50 10.500 61|3.0011.050 73|3.0011.350 48(17.00 64.950
59 |Corsin STUTZ 2006 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.0010.050 59|3.0010.350 51{3.50 11.500 54]3.0010.900 46{3.00 11.250 67|3.00 10.650 58|18.50 64.700
60 |[Mika GALLI 2007 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW ]2.50 9.450 69]3.0011.100 24|3.5011.850 38{1.5010.150 72{3.0011.100 713.00 10.550 63|16.50 64.200
61 |[Luca SOMMER 2008 |KV Solothurn SO 3.50 9.950 62(3.0010.300 54{3.5011.300 58/3.00 10.500 61|3.0012.100 44|3.00 9.950 78(19.00 64.100
62 |Chris LEUENBERGER 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.0010.150 57(3.00 9.500 73{3.0011.200 60|1.50 10.550 59|3.0011.650 57|3.0010.550 6316.50 63.600
63 [Jonas KATHRINER 2008 |Satus ORO AG 3.0010.450 46(3.00 9.950 61{3.5011.000 66]1.50 9.950 78|3.0011.850 52|2.50 9.600 83(16.50 62.800
64 |Arthur KONIG 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.0010.300 50(3.00 9.800 66(3.0010.800 72|1.50 9.800 82|3.0011.450 64|3.0010.600 61|16.50 62.750
65 |Michael OGBEIDE 2010 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW ]3.5011.000 36/3.00 9.800 66|3.0010.100 83[1.50 10.650 54{3.0011.400 66|2.50 9.700 80|16.50 62.650
66 |Severin MEIER 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.200 71{3.0010.300 54{3.5011.650 52|1.50 10.350 64|3.00 10.500 84|3.0010.450 66(17.00 62.450
67 |Elio GIUBELLINI 2009 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 3.0010.550 44[1.00 6.950 94{3.5011.150 62]1.50 10.650 54|3.0011.700 563.0011.250 51(15.00 62.250
68 |Joel LANG 2007 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW |3.00 9.550 67]3.00 9.050 80|3.5011.350 56{1.50 10.650 54{2.00 10.000 893.00 11.400 47|16.00 62.000
69 |Janis STAUBLE 2007 |TV Sulz AG 3.00 9.750 65(2.00 8.550 84{3.5011.000 66|3.0011.500 36/3.00 9.950 90|3.0010.400 69(17.50 61.150
70 |Aaron MOSQUERA CENDON 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.500 68(3.00 9.800 66{3.0011.350 56|1.50 8.600 98/3.00 9.900 91|3.0011.600 37(16.50 60.750
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71 |Timo LUTOLF 2008 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.800 80|3.00 8.050 88|3.5010.800 72{1.5010.000 76{3.0012.200 413.0010.700 57|17.00 60.550
72 |Janis SCHWARZENTRUB 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 8.550 83(3.00 9.600 72{3.0011.150 62|1.50 9.500 86/3.0011.650 57|3.0010.100 7616.50 60.550
73 |Robin KALT 2007 |TV Sulz AG 3.00 9.200 71{3.0010.650 39{3.00 9.200 95|3.0011.050 43|3.0010.350 85|3.0010.100 76(18.00 60.550
74 |Niklas MULLER 2007 |TV Sulz AG 3.0010.250 53(3.0010.400 48{3.00 8.600 98|1.5010.250 68/3.0011.150 70{3.00 9.500 8416.50 60.150
75 |Lyonel RODRIGUEZ 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.000 76(3.00 8.950 81{3.0010.750 74|3.00 10.250 68/3.00 10.800 80|3.0010.350 70(18.00 60.100
76 |Severin PAFFRATH 2009 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.150 86|3.0010.000 60|3.5010.850 70{1.50 10.350 64{2.00 10.200 87|3.00 10.450 66|16.00 60.000
77 |Fynn WEISS 2008 |TV Sulz AG 3.00 8.75081(3.00 9.500 73{3.5010.700 75|1.50 10.000 76|3.00 10.750 82|3.0010.150 74(17.00 59.850
78 |Bejzat GAFURI 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.050 74(3.00 8.300 86{3.00 9.650 91|1.50 9.900 80|3.0011.750 55|3.0010.450 6616.50 59.100
79 |Leandro MARKAJ 2010 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.300 70(3.00 8.850 82(3.0010.050 86]1.50 9.850 81|3.0011.250 67|3.00 9.650 81(16.50 58.950
80 |Jonas KAUFMANN 2008 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.00 8.650 82|3.00 9.150 78(3.0010.850 70|1.5010.100 73{3.00 10.800 80|2.50 9.200 8616.00 58.750
81 ([Levin SCHACHER 2007 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.150 86/3.0011.000 26|2.50 9.100 96{1.50 9.250 89{3.0010.900 763.0010.300 71|16.00 58.700
82 |Davide KRATTLI 2010 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.050 74|3.00 7.600 93(3.0010.250 791.50 10.100 73|3.00 10.650 83|3.00 10.800 55|16.50 58.450
83 |[Flavio FREY 2009 |STV Schilossrued AG 3.00 8.850 79(3.00 8.050 88|3.5010.350 78|3.0010.350 64|3.0010.850 78|3.00 9.900 79|18.50 58.350
84 |Matteo SARGENTI 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 8.550 83(3.00 9.100 79{3.0010.200 81|1.50 9.400 87|3.0010.850 78|3.0010.200 73(16.50 58.300
85 |[Severin STEGER 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 9.000 76(3.00 8.500 85{3.0010.100 83|1.50 9.800 82|3.0011.050 73|3.00 9.650 81(16.50 58.100
86 (Dominik BRUTSCH 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 2,50 7.450 94|3.00 7.700 92|3.0010.950 68(1.5010.250 68|3.00 11.450 64]3.00 10.150 74|16.00 57.950
87 |[Nikola JURISIC 2009 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 8.200 85(3.00 8.000 90{3.00 9.350 94|1.50 10.400 63|3.0011.600 603.00 9.450 85(16.50 57.000
88 |Yuta VON BUREN 2008 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.00 9.100 73]3.00 7.900 91|3.00 9.850 88[1.50 9.950 78(3.0011.500 63|3.00 8.500 94|16.50 56.800
89 [Raél BUHLMANN 2007 |TV Wolhusen LU/OW/NW ]2.00 8.05090|3.00 9.900 63|3.5010.400 77{1.50 9.100 92(3.00 9.750 92|2.50 9.100 89|15.50 56.300
90 [Manuel HUNKELER 2009 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW ]2.00 6.750 96|3.00 9.400 76|3.0010.100 83|1.5010.100 73{3.0010.900 76|2.00 7.050 97|14.50 54.300
91 [Niklas KONRAD 2010 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.00 7.55093(3.00 8.100 87(3.00 9.900 87|1.50 9.250 89/3.0010.150 88|2.50 9.100 89(16.00 54.050
92 (Louis MEIER 2009 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.00 8.10089(3.00 9.950 61(3.00 9.800 89|1.50 8.750 96|3.00 9.450 93|2.00 7.150 96(15.50 53.200
93 |[Silas GWERDER 2008 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 7.400 95/3.00 9.500 73|3.00 8.950 97[1.50 8.750 96(3.00 8.500 95[3.00 9.150 8816.50 52.250
94 (Kilian KAUFMANN 2010 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 6.100 98(3.00 8.600 83(3.00 9.550 92|1.50 8.850 95/|3.0010.250 86[2.00 8.500 94(15.50 51.850
95 [Yann NIEDERBERGER 2010 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.00 8.15086(3.00 6.300 96{3.0010.250 79|1.50 9.700 85|3.00 6.950 98|2.50 9.200 86(16.00 50.550
96 |Livio STIEGER 2010 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.00 7.65091(3.00 5.35097(3.00 9.75090|1.50 9.350 88|3.00 7.700 97|2.50 8.800 93(16.00 48.600
97 [Noah GOTTSCHALK 2010 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.00 7.65091(3.00 6.35095[3.00 9.550 92|1.50 9.100 92|2.00 8.750 94|2.00 6.300 98(14.50 47.700
98 [Max KLAUSNER 2010 |STV Merenschwand AG 3.00 6.15097(3.00 3.000 98(3.0010.500 76]1.50 9.100 92|3.00 8.500 95[3.00 9.050 9116.50 46.300
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Rang (Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband . H J)$ I -ﬁr /i fm Total
1 |Ruben HALDIMANN 2007 |STV Wil SGTV  [3.0012.100 4[+214.000 3[3.0012.800 1|23014.450 1[3.0012.300 4[3.0012.250 2[21.80 77.900| *
2 |Linus EISENRING 2007 |TV Wangi TG [30012.000 5/}9014.050 23.0012.400 3|2014.200 3(3.0012.500 2{3.0012.400 1/|21.80 77.550| *
3 |Quentin WEBER 2007 |TV Gelterkinden NKL  [3.0011.400 7|*0015.200 1|3.0011.900 5|22013.950 6[3.0012.250 5(3.0012.000 4|22.80 76.700| *
4 |Mark LUTHI 2007 |STV Langendorf SO [30012.150 3|+0013.350 4[3.0012.300 4|29014.250 2(3.0012.200 6[3.0011.900 5|21.00 76.150| *
5 |Marwan ARMANIOS 2007 |E.G.A. Genéve GE  [30011.900 6|30011.100 11{3.0012.450 2|33013.925 7(3.0012.500 2(3.0012.150 3|20.00 74.025| *
6 |Ilan DELORME 2007 |E.G.A. Genéve GE  [30012.450 1|}0012.300 8[3.0011.600 8|23014.150 4[3.0012.150 7(3.0011.200 8|21.0073.850| *
7  |Nathanael LAFRANCHI | 2007 |KTV Langenthal BE (30012300 2[$3912.900 6[3.0011.000 9[33011.875 11{3.0012.750 1/3.0010.750 10(19.00 71.575| *
8 |Quetzal INVERNO 2007 |FSG Aire-Le Lignon GE  [30010.400 12|}0012.450 7(3.0010.700 12|3:3014.075 5(3.0011.900 8[3.0011.300 6|21.0070.825| *
9  |Jens HAGERT 2007 |STV Langendorf SO [30011.000 8|}0012.950 5(3.0011.850 633011750 13(3.0010.100 14[3.0011.100 9|19.00 68.750| *
10 |Cyrille KELLER 2008 |TV Fillinsdorf NKL  [3.0010.300 13|00 12.150 9]3.0010.900 10|30 11.600 14[3.0011.650 9{3.0010.300 12]19.00 66.900
11 |Patrick ZETTEL 2007 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW [3.0010.900 10|5-90 9.400 13/3.0011.700 7|3:9211.900 10(3.0011.250 10{3.0011.250 7|16.00 66.400
12 |Quirin KUMMER 2007 |TV Liestal NKL  [3.0011.000 8|59 8.400 16/3.0010.350 13|30 11.825 12(3.0011.100 11{3.0010.400 11|16.00 63.075
13 |Livio MALTESE 2008 |TV Liestal NKL  [3.0010.050 15|5-90 9.400 13/3.0010.150 15|30 11.950 9|2.5010.350 13{3.00 9.750 15|15.50 61.650
14 |Florin GRINER 2008 |TV Ziefen NKL  [3.00 9.800 16|5:90 8.700 15/3.0010.800 11|32 11,050 16(3.0010.650 12{3.0010.300 12|16.00 61.300
15 |Rony FRANK 2007 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW [3.0010.300 13|00 11.300 103.00 9.850 16|32011.100 15(2.50 9.700 16|2.50 8.650 17|18.00 60.900
16 |Gian KURSTEINER 2008 |TV Ziefen NKL  [3.00 9.400 17|00 9.500 12/3.0010.200 14|30 10.475 17|2.00 9.950 15(3.00 9.900 14|18.00 59.425
17 |Steven REATZO 2008 |TSV Reigoldswil NKL  [3.0010.850 11|590 7.950 17|3.00 9.800 17|32212.200 8[250 9.450 17|2.50 9.000 16|16.00 59.250
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Mittellandische Kunstturnertage
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang (Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . H é& I ﬁ' M Total
1 |Naod FIKADU 2006 |BTV Bern BE  [43013.600 1[33%16.400 1[43013.550 3|32013.900 1|40013.500 7[4.0013.400 9|27.8084.350 *
2 |Timi BUHLMANN 2006 [TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [40012.900 5[39015.800 3(40013.700 2(33013.675 2{43014.050 1[4.0013.500 7|26.6583.625| *
3  |Alexandre DRESSI 2006 |SFG Bellinzona T 43013.600 1|55015.600 7(40013.500 4|33013.425 13/40013.700 3[40013.450 8|26.35 83.275| *
4 |Elia SCHAER 2006 |SFG Giubiasco I 40012.750 859015800 3(4.0013.350 6[33013.350 17/40013.500 7[43014.050 1|26.90 82.800| *
5 |Damiano PONZIO 2006 |SFG Bellinzona T 40013300 3|} 9014.700 15(43013.850 1(33013.225 21/40013.250 12[40013.650 3|26.25 81.975| *
6 |Claudio ALTORFER 2006 [TV Riti ZTv |40013.150 4[39015.350 840012350 30[33013.500 6[40013.750 2[4.0013.550 5|26.35 81.650 *
7 |Balz TOBLER 2006 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [4.0012.450 15(33015.650 6(40013.350 6(30013.475 8[4.0013.250 12[4.0012.950 18(26.30 81.125 *
8 [sam-Maximilian WIBAWA 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.300 22|39015.950 2|4.0012.800 25(30013.450 11[4.0012.500 32(4.0013.750 2|26.20 80.750| *
9  |Florian KELLER 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.200 28/+%014.300 18|4.0013.100 10{30013.475 84.0013.700 3|4.0013.550 5|25.70 80.325| *
10 |Samuel FURTER 2006 |STV Lenzburg AG  [40012.450 15|33014.950 12[4.0013.100 10|33013.525 5[4.0013.550 5]4.0012.500 29(26.00 80.075| *
11 |Colin SCHMID 2006 |TV Niederglatt zZTv |40012.900 5[#9213.950 24|40013.100 10[33013.625 3(3.5012.800 23[4.0013.650 3|24.90 80.025| *
12 |Damian BALMER 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [40012.300 22|39215.250 10|4.0013.400 5|30012.650 58[4.0013.400 10[4.0012.900 21|26.1579.900] *
13 |Nils HAAG 2006 |TV Hiittwilen TG [40011.800 41[3%015.750 5(4.0012.800 25(30013.275 19(3.5013.250 12[3.5012.650 28|25.60 79.525( *
14 |Timon ERB 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.550 13|+9014.200 20|4.0012.700 28|33013.475 84.0013.200 17(4.0013.200 12(25.8579.325| *
15 |Michel FURRER 2006 |STV Balwil LU/OW/NW [3.5011.800 41(79015.300 9(4.0012.950 20[29%13.100 31{4.0013.550 5[35012.500 29|24.80 79.200| *
16 |Linus WOLFISBERG 2006 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [4.0011.950 36(79914.350 16(4.0013.100 10[30013.500 6[4.0013.450 9[4.0012.850 24|25.70 79.200| *
17 |Domenik BRUHWILER 2006 |STV Kirchberg SGTV  [40012.700 9|+%014.200 20|4.0013.000 1830013.375 14[3.5013.000 19(4.0012.900 21|24.80 79.175| *
18 |Marvin HEINIMANN 2006 |TV Bennwil NKL  [40012.350 21(}9%15.100 11{4.0013.050 15(20012.875 484.0012.600 30(4.0012.950 18|25.85 78.925| *
19 |Alexander BRONNIMAN 2006 |BTV Bern BE  [40011.950 36|70014.000 23{4.0013.100 10[39013.225 21{3.5012.850 22[4.0013.250 11|24.90 78.375| *
20 |carlo RIESCO 2006 |TV Wadenswil ZTv 40012450 15[3%14.150 22(4.0012.100 43|30013.375 14[4.0013.250 12[4.0012.850 2426.15 78.175| *
21 |Omer DAGDELEN 2006 [TV Itingen NKL  [40012.300 22[39914.800 1340012500 29[29012.450 68(3.5012.750 24[4.0013.200 12|25.20 78.000| *
22 |Cyrill BAUMGARTNER 2007 [TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [3.5012.300 22(¢9913.050 31{4.0013.250 8(30012.950 45(4.0013.250 12[4.0013.000 17|23.50 77.800| *
23 |Janik MANN 2006 |STV Langendorf SO [40012.650 10|%3014.800 13[4.0012.800 2533013375 14[35012.000 413.5012.050 36(24.80 77.675| *
24 |Lean SELLAN 2006 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 40012550 13[39213.150 29|4.0012.500 20[30013.125 28[4.0012.650 27[4.0013.200 12|24.75 77.175| *
25 |Marvin FRANK 2006 |STV Littau LU/OW/NW [4.0012.050 33(39912.100 50{4.0013.250 8(30013.100 31{4.0013.400 10[4.0012.950 18(23.00 76.850| *
26 |Leon MONTANILE 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.900 5|+0012.350 43|4.0012.500 20|20013.200 23(3.5013.000 19(3.5012.900 21|23.00 76.850| *
27  |Nicolas STAUB 2006 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [40012.000 34|%9213.400 26[4.0013.050 15|3.3013.100 31[4.0012.950 213.5012.100 33(24.65 76.600| *
28 |Nick AEBERSOLD 2007 |Kutu Uetendorf BE  [40011.400 60[3%%14.350 16(4.0012.850 22|30013.450 11{3.5012.300 34|35012.100 33|25.05 76.450| *
29 |Loris MULLER 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.450 15+9213.350 27|4.0012.500 20|30013.350 17[3.5012.000 41{4.0011.500 52|24.65 75.150] *
30 |Alen KRZNARIC 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.000 34|+0011.500 63|4.0013.000 18|20012.875 48[3.5012.650 27(3.5012.850 24|23.00 74.875| *
31 |Alain BREGENZER 2006 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW [4.0012.650 10[3:9911.650 57(4.0012.850 22(39012.975 42(4.0012.500 32[35011.650 49|22.50 74.275| *
32 |Tim SCHUMACHER 2006 |STV Lenzburg AG  [3.0011.350 65|%9013.850 25[35012.150 42|%0012.150 83[4.0012.650 27/3.5011.800 42[22.1573.950| *
33 |Erik HEGENBERG 2006 [TV Hegi ZTv 40011800 41[30012.500 41|4.0011.100 65[30013.175 263.5012.150 37[4.0013.150 1623.50 73.875| *
34 |Leon Tim HABEGGER 2006 |Gym Center Emme BE  [40011.650 50[32012.950 33(3.5012.500 29|30013.025 40[3.5012.000 41[4.0011.750 46|22.50 73.875| *
35 |Mauro BUCHER 2007 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW [3.0011.500 54[¢2012.750 36(4.0012.500 29|30013.200 23(3.0011.350 58[3.5012.050 36|21.50 73.350| *
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36 |Elias EGLI 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG [40012.150 31[#%912.150 49(4.0012.050 46(30012.450 68(4.0012.700 25(35011.800 42|24.05 73.300
37 |Gil KNELLWOLF 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [35011.100 71|F0012.800 34|4.0012.400 36|30012.975 42[3.5012.000 41(3.5011.450 55|22.50 72.725
38 |Andrin FLISCH 2006 [TV Hegi ZTv 40011600 51[+%011.600 60[40011.750 50[30013.150 273.5011.200 63[4.0013.400 9|23.50 72.700
39 |Tiziano FROHLICH 2006 |BTV Basel NKL  [40011.850 40[¢9912.300 47(4.0011.550 53(20012.825 53(2.5010.950 70(4.0013.200 12(22.50 72.675
40 [Timon GAHWILER 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40011.900 39|+0012.700 37|4.0011.600 52|30013.125 28[3.5012.100 38(3.5011.250 60|23.00 72.675
41  [Justin FREIBURGHAUS 2006 |TV Wolfwil SO [40012.250 26|%3013.150 20[4.0012.850 22[33012.625 60[25010.400 833.0011.300 58[21.50 72.575
42 |Luis REINHARD 2007 |KTV Langenthal BE (30012200 28[33011.150 71{4.0012.200 41|32013.625 3(3.5012.000 41(35011.300 58|21.65 72.475
43 |Sven HAFLIGER 2006 |TV Lommiswil SO [40011.700 4733012350 43[4.0012.000 4733012200 80[4.0012.300 34/3.5011.850 40(23.20 72.400
44 [Nico HOLLENSTEIN 2006 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  [25010.350101|+0011.900 52|4.0012.250 40|30013.075 35[3.5012.700 25(3.5012.100 332155 72.375
45 [Jaron ROHRBACH 2006 |BTV Basel NKL  [40012.450 15(39012.400 42(4.0011.400 61(39012.725 55(4.0011.900 49[4.0011.350 57|24.90 72.225
46 |Corentin NICOLET 2005 |GASF Romont FR 35011.700 47|F9014.250 19[4.0012.400 3623012400 72[350 9.500101/3.5011.850 40[23.55 72.100
47 |Nevin ARETANO 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG [40011.500 54[39911.100 734.0013.050 15(30012.575 64(3.0011.900 49[3.5011.950 38(21.50 72.075
48 |Yannyck HESS 2006 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 40012650 10[>2010.700 78|4.0011.900 48[30012.700 56|4.0011.750 54[3.5012.200 32/23.00 71.900
49 |Paride ROBERTO 2007 |SFG Biasca T 40012.200 28|32011.550 62[4.0011.550 53|2:3013.075 35[3.5011.900 493.0011.600 50(22.00 71.875
50 (Nico ALDER 2007 [TV Mels SGTV  [3.5011.200 69|30012.200 48|4.0012.400 36|30012.700 56[3.5011.450 57(3.5011.700 47|21.50 71.650
51 |Ben SCHNEIDER 2005 |BTV Bern BE  [35011.150 70[¢3011.700 56(4.0012.900 21|39012.150 834.0013.050 18[3.5010.600 80|23.40 71.550
52 |Maximilian GLAESER 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.250 26300 8.900101|4.0012.100 43|20013.025 403.0011.900 49{4.0012.800 2722.00 70.975
53 |Marius BUHOLZER 2007 |Gym Berner Oberland BE  [3.0011.400 60[33011.650 57(3.5011.350 62|30013.050 39(3.0012.000 41(3.0011.500 52|19.50 70.950
54 |Baptiste SCHWECHLER 2006  |GASF Romont FR 35011.000 7632011050 76[4.0012.100 43|2.3012.975 42[35012.100 383.5011.700 47(22.00 70.925
55 |Raphael KLUMPP 2007 |TV Herblingen SHTV  [40012.150 31|30010.500 83|4.0011.500 58|20012.950 45[3.5011.700 55(3.0011.800 42(21.50 70.600
56 |Tobias HARTMANN 2006 [TV Mels SGTV  [40012.450 15{30011.200 68|4.0011.550 53|30012.525 65[3.0011.300 61(3.5011.250 60|21.50 70.275
57 |Nevio DE SALVADOR 2007 |Satus ORO AG  [40011.550 53|%0013.200 28[4.0010.450 8333013.125 28[35011.950 48[3.50 9.750 98[23.65 70.025
58 |Joseph MASCOT 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40011.950 386|300 9.600 95|4.0011.700 51|20012.400 72[3.0012.100 38[4.0012.250 31|22.00 70.000
59 |Robert VON ROLL 2006  |KV Solothurn SO [40011.400 60|%9012.650 38[4.0011.450 59|%3011.750 96[3.5011.250 62[3.5011.500 52(22.50 70.000
60 [Nils BALMER 2006 |BTV Bern BE  [35011.500 54[¢3013.050 31{4.0010.850 73|%2012.525 65(3.5011.200 63(3.0010.700 78|21.9 69.825
61 |Nicola BARACCHI 2006 [TV Maienfeld GR  [40011.700 47|330 9.250 99[4.0012.450 35|33013.075 35[3.5012.000 41/3.5011.100 63(21.00 69.575
62 |Fabio KIRCHHOFER 2007 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [40011.800 41/32011.900 52[4.0010.950 70|%3011.875 92[35011.550 56/3.0011.450 55(21.50 69.525
63 |David EBERHARDT 2005 |STV Lenzburg AG  [35010.950 7839012600 40[4.0011.550 53|%3012.450 68[25010.700 73/3.5011.100 63(21.40 69.350
64 |silvan STIERLI 2005 |STV Lenzburg AG  [40010.550 95|%9012.350 43[35011.250 63]33013.250 20{3.0011.000 67/3.5010.700 78[22.10 69.100
65 |Anthony AMREIN 2007 |Satus ORO AG  [40010.850 81|3°011.450 65[35011.050 68|%3012.600 62[35012.550 31/3.0010.450 82(21.00 68.950
66 |Simon STRASSLER 2006 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [40011.400 60%9011.100 73[3.0010.900 71|33012.850 51(35012.300 34/3.0010.350 84(21.50 68.900
67 |Tobias GISI 2005 |STV Lenzburg AG  [40011.300 6733012800 34[35010.100 92|%3012.650 58[3.0011.350 58/3.0010.350 84(21.30 68.550
68 |Piero MULLER 2007 |TZ Graubiinden GR  [35011.400 6033011.800 54[35010.700 76|33013.075 35[3.0010.350 84/3.0011.050 65(20.00 68.375
69 |Jerome WINDLER 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40010.650 90{32011.150 71|4.0010.300 88|20013.100 31[3.0011.800 53|3.5010.900 71|22.00 67.900
70 |Tanguy HERCOD 2006 |CA Vernier GE  [40011.250 68|F0012.650 38|4.0010.750 75|20012.850 51[3.50 9.800 95(3.0010.050 9222.50 67.350
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71 |Damian ZOETEMAN 2006 |TV Neftenbach ZTv  [3.5010.800 83[30011.600 60|4.0011.550 53[30012.250 773.5011.150 65(3.50 9.900 9321.00 67.250
72 (Nando CARDARELLI 2006 |STV Langendorf SO [40011.600 51|3:3010.550 81(35011.100 6533012250 77(3.0011.000 67/3.5010.750 75(21.00 67.250
73 |Yuriy SAKARA 2007 |TV Horgen ZTV 30011450 58[32012.350 43(4.0011.000 69(30011.200106(3.0010.600 75(3.0010.350 8419.50 66.950
74 |Matthias ZETTEL 2005 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW [3.0011.350 65(3:910.050 92(4.0010.800 74(39012.375 75(3.0010.550 77[3.0011.800 42|20.00 66.925
75 |Sascha STEGER 2006 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [30010.550 9539011950 51(35010.650 77|%3012.625 60[250 9.900 93/3.0010.900 71(18.50 66.575
76 |sidar ACAR 2006 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [40011.000 7633011200 68[35010.400 85|%3012.875 48[250 9.900 93/3.0011.050 65(19.65 66.425
77  |Moritz ANLIKER 2007 |TV Wolhusen LU/OW/NW [4.0011.800 41[399 8.450104{4.0011.250 63(30012.825 53(3.0011.000 67[3.0011.000 70|21.00 66.325
78  |Dimitri ZHIZHIKIN 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0010.800 83|32011.650 57|3.0010.000 94|+0012.025 87(2.5010.300 86(3.5011.550 51|19.00 66.325
79 |Aidan DERUNGS 2005 |STV Lenzburg AG  [40010.450 98|%3011.400 66[35010.000 94|%0012.400 72[25010.700 73/3.0011.250 60(20.50 66.200
80 [Lars GLOOR 2005 |STV Schiossrued AG  [35011.050 73|330 9.900 94[4.0011.850 49|%3012.450 68[35011.350 58/3.50 9.400106(21.00 66.000
81 |Sean MEYER 2006 [TV Lohningen SHTV  [3.0011.050 73|+00 9.400 97|3.5011.450 59|20012.600 62(2.5010.450 80|3.5011.050 6520.50 66.000
82 |Noel BUCHER 2005 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.0011.800 41(39910.700 78(3.5010.650 77(32012.125 85(2.5010.750 71[3.00 9.900 93(1850 65.925
83 [Xavier MATIAS 2007 |STV Lenzburg AG  [35011.050 73|%3011.800 54[35011.100 6533011.875 92[3.00 9.950 92/3.0010.150 89(20.00 65.925
84 [Luca SIEGENTHALER 2006 |STV Merenschwand AG  [35010.450 983011.500 63[35010.650 77|3.3011.825 95[25010.350 84/3.0011.050 65(19.00 65.825
85 |Dario MARX 2007 |TZ Graubiinden GR  [30010.700 8933011.100 73[35010.650 77|%3012.175 81(3.0010.600 75/3.0010.500 81(19.00 65.725
86 [Jan HASLER 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.0010.650 90|3%010.600 803.0010.200 89|+0012.025 87(2.5010.300 86(3.0011.900 39)18.00 65.675
87 [Noa ZUBER 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.0011.500 54[32010.800 77|4.0010.400 85(%2012.075 86(3.0010.750 71[3.00 9.800 96|20.00 65.325
88 [Leon ARETANO 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.0010.250103(39910.250 89(3.50 9.900 98|%3012.525 65(3.0011.050 66(3.0010.150 89(19.15 64.125
89 [Lukas OBERHOLZER 2005 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW {3.0010.950 78[3:9910.250 89(3.5010.200 89(%2011.700 98|2.5010.550 77[3.0010.450 82|18.50 64.100
90 |Louis SCHRANER 2004 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [30010.650 90|33010.000 93[4.0010.600 82|33 11.375103[3.0010.450 803.0010.750 75(19.00 63.825
91 |Nevio SCHNEIDER 2007 |BTV Bern BE  [3.0010.800 83(33010.350 85(3.50 9.900 98|%2011.575 99(3.0010.150 90[3.5010.900 71|19.50 63.675
92 [Swen ZIMMERMANN 2005 |Satus ORO AG  [35010.750 8733011350 67[350 9.700103|3:3011.900 90[250 9.450103/3.0010.200 88(18.50 63.350
93  [Nico WISMER 2006 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.5010.600 93(3:910.200 91{3.5010.000 94(32012.175 81{3.0010.550 77[3.00 9.450104|19.50 62.975
94 |Leon WEBER 2007 |BTV Bern BE  [3.0011.450 58[20010.400 843.5010.450 83|%2011.3251052.50 9.000106(3.00 9.900 93|18.50 62.525
95 [Salvian DORA 2007 |STV Merenschwand AG  [35010.850 81|230 8.850102(35010.200 89|%3012.250 77(250 9.3001053.0010.750 75(18.00 62.200
96 [Ilea WANGER 2006 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [30010.500 9733010350 85[3.50 9.750101|3:3011.900 90[3.0010.250 88[3.00 9.450104(18.50 62.200
97 |Yannick SPINGLER 2005 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35011.100 7|30 8.400106(3.50 9.200110|20013.200 23(2.5010.050 91{3.00 9.800 96|19.50 61.750
98 [Tim JENTE 2007 |Satus ORO AG  [40010.750 8733011200 e8[3.00 9.300109|%3012.375 75[250 8.8001093.00 9.000108(19.00 61.425
99 |Cyrill NAUER 2005 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.300113/>% 9.600 95[3.00 9.800100{*%°12.000 89|2.50 9.650 98(3.5010.800 74|18.50 61.150

0.00 3.00

100 |Fabio SPINGLER 2006 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40010.600 93|30 8.450104|3.50 9.500107|20012.950 45|2.50 9.350104|3.00 9.650 9920.00 60.500
101 |Joel BRUNNER 2007 STV Eien-Kleindsttingen AG  [30010.200104|33010.350 85[3.00 8.60011333011.350104[250 9.650 98/3.0010.300 87(17.50 60.450
102 |Nicola GEISSMANN 2007 STV Lenzburg AG  [300 9.750108|33010.350 85[35010.350 87330 11.125107(250 9.700 96|2.50 8.800109(17.50 60.075
103 |Silvan GRABER 2006 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW {3.0010.800 83[3:9% 9.200100(3.50 9.650105(%0011.550 101{2.50 9.650 98[3.00 8.650 110(18.50 59.500
104 |Tibet MUZLAT 2006 BTV Bern BE  [35010.950 78[33010.550 81(3.5010.650 77|¢20 6.5751132.5010.450 80[3.00 9.650 99|17.50 58.825
105 |Luca HOFMANN 2005 [STV Schiossrued AG  [35010.450 98330 7.450107(35010.900 71|33011.575 99[250 8.950107|3.50 9.200107(19.00 58.525
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106 |Julian GERA 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 9.650110[2%9 9.400 97(3.50 9.750101(39%11.750 96|2.50 9.500101(3.00 8.100112(18.00 58.150
107 |Sven-Ivan MARKI 2005 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [300 9.150114)330 8.650103[350 9.700103|33011.125107(250 8.850108]3.0010.150 8918.00 57.625
108 |Levin SMANN 2005 |Gym Berner Oberland BE  [3.0010.050106(2%% 7.250109(3.00 9.650105|32011.875 92(2.50 8.800109(3.00 9.500 101|16.50 57.125
109 |Joel HUNZIKER 2006 |STV Schiossrued AG  [30010.350101|330 6.000113[3.0010.050 933:3011.500102(2550 8.750111|3.00 9.50010117.50 56.150
110 |Pascal VENETZ 2006 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.700109(399 6.100 112(3.00 8.400114(39010.725 112[2.50 9.700 96[3.00 9.500 101(17.50 54.125
111 |Milos GORDIC 2006 |TV Wolhusen LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.550111[399 7.450107(3.00 9.200110(39%10.750 111{2.00 8.600112[2.00 7.200 114]16.00 52.750
112 |Linus LUTOLF 2006 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.500112[39 5.800114(3.00 8.650112(30011.125 107|250 8.100113(2.00 7.550113(16.50 50.725
113 |Joris MULLER 2006 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW {3.0010.050 106(3-9% 6.400 111{3.00 9.500107(39% 5.200114(3.0010.250 88[3.00 8.650 110/16.50 50.050
114 |Rishi RASARATNAM 2004 |TV Wolhusen LU/OW/NW [3.0010.100105(3:99 6.950 110{2.50 7.400115(39%10.775110{2.00 7.900114[1.00 6.050 115(14.50 49.175
115 [Kenny UN 2007 [TV Horgen v 0.0010.000 94 3.0011.050 65(3.00 21.050
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang (Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband . H J)$ I -ﬁr /i M Total
1 |Valerio VISINI 2005 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |45013.000 13[3°0014.400 3[3.5012.750 4|33013.200 5|4.0013.150 5[5.1014.250 1(2655 80.750| *
2 |Gionata ROSSETTI 2005 |SFG Biasca I 45013.350 5|79214.500 1(35012.650 6|32012.850 17|3.5013.000 7[4.8013.600 3|25.05 79.950| *
3 [Mirco RIVA 2005 |SFG Chiasso I 48013.250 8|79014.000 6[3.0012.200 11|32013.300 2|4.0013.050 6[4.8014.000 2|25.45 79.800| *
4 |Selim ARNAUT 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [45013.500 3[+214.300 5[3.5012.300 1032013300 2[4.0012.950 8[43012.850 11(25.25 79.200| *
5  [Nicolo SCORNAIENGHI| 2005 |SG Lugano I 48013.750 1/3.9013.800 8[4.0013.500 2|33012.950 12|4.0012.700 12[4.3011.150 29|25.40 77.850| *
6 |silas FRICKER 2005 |Biberist aktiv! SO [+3013.150 10+3213.900 7{3.0012.000 12|22013.100 9(4.0012.650 14[4.0013.000 7|24.50 77.800| *
7  |Timothy BARTSCHI 2005 |Gym Serriéres NE  [45013.100 11[23012,050 21[4.5013.650 1|30 13.025 11[4.0013.300 2(4.0012.550 15(24.70 77.675| *
8 |Ian STAUBITZER 2005 | TV Inkwil BE  [45013.500 3(%3011.65028[4.0012.750 4[32012.675 28(4.5013.250 3|4.3013.500 4|24.80 77.325| *
9 |Gianluca HARTMANN | 2005 |STV Lenzburg AG  [45013.300 7/>3013.300 103.0011.900 13| 33012950 12(4.5013.350 1|4.0012.350 17|25.45 77.150| *
10 |Lukas ULRICH 2005 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [45013.250 8|>2013.000 123.0011.450 18| 33013.475 1(35012.050 19(4.0013.100 5/|24.25 76.325| *
11 |silas DITTMANN 2005 |TV Horgen ZTv 30011750 22[+9014.350 4[3.0011.900 13|30 12.875 16/3.50 12,000 21(4.0013.000 7(2240 75.875| *
12 |Anthony RODRIGUEZ | 2005 |Gym Serriéres NE 45012550 14[22012,650 13[4.0013.150 3|32012.775 21|4.0012.300 18[4.0012.250 18[23.50 75.675| *
13 |Gaél LA GRECA 2005 |E.G.A. Genéve GE  [45013.100 11|32010.800 34{3.5012.450 7|33 13.050 10(4.0012.850 10[4.0012.900 9|23.00 75.150| *
14 |Toni DE CASTRO AQINC 2005 |BTV Bern BE  [45013.600 2[33011.30031(3.0011.650 15320 13.175 6|4.0012.650 14|4.0012.700 13|22.85 75.075| *
15 |Lauro WILLI 2005 |TV Maienfeld GR  [48013.350 5|32011.550 293.5011.350 19|30 13.225 4(4.0012.950 8|4.0012.400 16|23.45 74.825| *
16 |Ruben BAUMANN 2005 |Satus ORO AG  [40011.950 17|32013.300 103.0011.050 22|30 12.775 21(4.0012.700 12{4.0012.900 9|22.40 74.675| *
17 |Brenno DELLASANTA | 2005 |US Ascona I 40011.900 193.9212.550 14(3.5012.350 9|32012.475 32|4.0013.250 3[3.5012.000 19]23.25 74.525 *
18 |Aurel WANNER 2005 | TV Neftenbach ZTv. 40011850 20[22%12.400 16[3.5012.400 8|30 12.675 283.5011.950 22(4.0012.850 11(21.50 74.125| *
19 |Paul PEYER 2005 |Satus ORO AG  [35010.40030|*9014.500 1|3.0011.550 16|33012.900 15(4.0012.550 16|4.0011.850 21|24.15 73.750| *
20 |Yanik SULC 2005 |KV Solothurn SO [40012.000 16|20 11.900 23(3.0010.850 24320 12.825 18(3.50 12.550 16(4.0012.600 14|23.85 72.725
21 |Janis AEGERTEN 2005 |Gym Berner Oberland BE  [40011.400 2333012250 17|3.0011.300 21[ 320 13.125 7{4.0012.750 11/3.00 11,750 22|20.50 72.575
22 |Beda KOBLER 2005 |TV Niederglatt ZTv. 40011950 17[+2%13.600 9[3.0011.500 17|3:20 12.825 183.5010.700 32(3.5011.750 22( 2240 72.325
23 |Robin LOHER 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.100 26[200 12,450 15[3.5010.700 25| 320 12.700 243.50 12,050 19(4.0013.100 5(21.00 72.100
24 |Mathys DE MARCHI 2005 |US Ascona I 3.5011.200 25|>2010.350 35(3.5011.350 19330 12.325 35(3.50 11,950 22{3.00 11,650 24/20.50 68.825
25 |Robin FAH 2005 [TV Stifa ZTv [|3.5012.200 15[23011.700 25(3.0010.550 27| 320 12.700 243.00 11.200 28(2.50 10.450 36(19.00 68.800
26 |Valentin DUSS 2004 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.0011.400 23290 12.000 22/3.00 10.600 26322 12.700 24{3.0011.450 26|2.50 10.650 3419.00 68.800
27 |Noe BLASER 2005 |V Bellach SO [30010.45029|>%11.900 23(3.0010.300 28330 12.800 20{3.50 11.300 27{2.50 10.750 31/19.90 67.500
28 |Yannick MEYNE 2005 |BTV Basel NKL  [40011.800 21|39 8.500 373.0011.000 23|33013.125 7{3.0010.450 33|4.0011.950 20|19.65 66.825
29 |sidney KUNZ 2002 |Gym Berner Oberland BE  [3.00 9.250 32330 11.200 33(3.0010.300 28| 320 12.950 12{3.50 11.500 25/3.30 11,350 25|19.30 66.550
30 |Bjérn SCHUPBACH 2004 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [3.00 8.500 34|3:9012.100 20/3.00 10.200 30322 12.700 24{3.5011.600 24| 2.50 10.700 33|18.50 65.800
31 |Luca WALTI 2005 |STV Wil SGTV  3.5010.900 28[20012.200 19{250 7.650 36|3:20 12.600 313.00 11,000 30(3.5011.350 25(19.00 65.700
32 |Oliver HARTMANN 2005 |TV Mels SGTV  [3.8011.100 26[20010.350 35250 7.950 35|3:20 12.400 343.00 11,050 29(3.00 11,000 30| 18.80 63.850
33 |Julian ALPIGER 2005 |Satus Herisau SGTV  |3.00 9.05033[20011.700 25[3.00 9.850 31|320 12.425 333.0011.000 30[2.00 8.900 38(17.50 62.925
34 |Levin MEIER 2005 |STV Merenschwand AG  [3.00 9.40031|39011.700 25|2.50 8.550 32|33012.625 30[2.50 9.500 37|2.5010.750 31/17.00 62.525
35 |Séren GRAF 2003 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 100 8.350 35|00 11.350 30{2:50 7.600 373 29 12.750 23(3.00 10.350 343.0011.300 28(16.00 61.700
36 |Ramias DORA 2004 |STV Merenschwand AG  [200 7.05037|39012.250 17|2.50 8.100 34|32012.250 36250 9.300 38(3.0011.350 25|16.50 60.300
37 |Marvin MAURER 2005 | TSV Rohrdorf AG  [200 8.35035|39011.250 32|2.50 8.150 33|32011.975 37(3.0010.000 35{3.00 10.200 37/17.00 59.925
38 |Jann MEIER 2003 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 0.00 6.800 38 3.00 9.650 36/3.0010.550 35(6.00 27.000
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang (Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband . H J)$ I -ﬁr /i M Total
1 |Jan IMHOF 2004 |TV Maisprach NKL  [5.0013.200 133015750 2|40012.650 2[33013.975 1[45013.750 2|4.8014.000 1/|20.90 83.325 *
2 |Kilian SCHMITT 2004 [TV Mels SGTV  [45012.450 3[3%913.950 6[35011.350 7|¥2013.550 2[5.0013.100 5[5.0013.700 2[20.60 78.100| *
3 |Alexander MARGGRAF | 2004 |BTV Basel NKL  [5.0012.500 2|33214.550 5|40011.800 5|33012.900 7(5.0013.800 1|3.5012.450 4|28.55 78.000| *
4 |Tim LANDOLT 2004 |STV Wil SGTV 45012300 4[>0013.750 7[4.0012.400 3|22013.200 5|4.0012.850 8[3.5012.400 5[25.00 76.900| *
5 |silas RUFENACHT 2004 [TV Sissach NKL  [45012.000 6|33013.000 12|45012.700 1|33012.675 10[4.5013.700 3|4.0012.350 6|26.80 76.425 *
6  [Milan EXNAR 2004 |TV Itingen NKL  [40011.650 10|32016.200 1/3.5010.600 10|33011.875 13[4.0012.700 9{3.5012.350 6|26.10 75.375| *
7 |Lars ENGELI 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG [35010.950 16/30014.750 3|3.5011.250 8|33012.725 9(4.0011.600 13(3.0012.050 9|24.55 73.325 *
8 |Mario BRAND 2004 |STV Merenschwand AG  [35011.800 9/>3013.300 10|2.50 9.15018|%3013.325 3[4.0012.900 7{3.0012.200 8|22.3072.675| *
9  |Fabio VEZZU 2004 |TV Neftenbach ZTv 45011650 10[29013.450 8[4.0011.500 6|30 12.850 8|3.5011.700 12(4.5010.400 21(25.70 71.550| *
10 |Daniel MANRIQUE 2004 |E.G.A. Genéve GE  [45011.950 7|>2011.150 18]3.5010.300 14|350 13.250 4(4.0012.950 6[2.00 9.400 28|21.50 69.000| *
11 |Tim RICHTER 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [5.0011.900 8[¢0010.550 22[4.0010.650 9|30 12.025 123.5012.100 10(3.5011.600 14[23.50 68.825| *
12 |Léon KUSTER 2004 [TV Riti zTv 40012150 5[28%10.950 20[3.50 9.050 22|30 12.100 11[3.0011.150 20(4.8013.150 3(22.60 68.550| *
13 |Axel GOBET 2004 |GASF Romont FR [40010.600 20[#2%11.400 16[4.0012.400 3|3%011.175 17|3.5011.850 11(3.50 9.900 24(21.25 67.325| *
14 |Matteo GIUBELLINI 2004 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [3.0011.050 15|+3013.300 10|3.00 9.450 17120 10.425 21(2.5010.750 24{3.0011.700 1317.45 66.675| *
15 |Marco MULLER 2003 |TV Zuzwil SGTV 40011650 10[+5211.650 14[3.00 9.100 19|20 11.600 143.50 11.200 16(3.00 10.700 20[ 2070 65.900| *
16 |Nick AMON 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |40011.100 14[20% 9.200 20[3.00 7.75030|2:2013.000 6/3.0011.200 16(4.0012.050 9[21.00 64.300| *
17 |Luis HARDER 2004 | TSV Rohrdorf AG  [35010.900 17350 10.200 23|3.00 9.100 19|12010.350 22(3.5011.450 15(3.0011.900 1117.80 63.900| *
18 |Janis NYFFELER 2003 |Satus ORO AG  [3.0010.750 18320 11.150 183.0010.500 12| 130 10.225 26(3.00 9.400 29|3.0011.600 14|16.50 63.625
19 |Yannik HUBER 2004 |STV Miinchwilen TG [3.0010.700 19|90 11.350 17|3.00 8.650 24|30 11.250 16(2.5011.200 16{1.00 9.100 30|15.75 62.250
20 |Janni WOLFISBERG 2004 |SFG Chéne-Genéve GE 350 9.90025|330 9.850 25(3.5010.600 10|30 10.175 27(3.5011.550 14[1.00 8.800 31/15.80 60.875
21 |Andreas HOFER 2004 |Biberist aktiv! SO 300 9.65026|32010.050 243.00 8.550 25190 10.275 24(3.0011.000 22{3.00 10.850 18|16.50 60.375
22 |Filippo PEDRABISSI 2002 |SFG Chiasso I 200 8.35030(+2011.550 15[3.00 9.650 16|30 10.275 24|3.00 10.150 26(2.50 10.200 23|16.00 60.175
23 |Jamiro STRAHL 2004 |KV Solothurn SO [30010.350 21|30 8.10032{3.00 7.950 27320 11.475 15(3.00 10.650 25(3.00 10.850 18|17.25 59.375
24 |David SCHACHER 2004 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.0011.350 13|00 10.600 21|3.00 9.100 19|90 10.525 19{2.00 7.900 31|2.00 9.800 26|15.00 59.275
25 |Elia WETTSTEIN 2004 | TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.00 9.50027|320 9.800 26|3.00 8.450 26|12010.300 23(3.0011.200 16|2.50 9.900 24|16.00 59.150
26 |Maurice WALTER 2004 |STV Lenzburg AG  [3.0010.350 21|39 9.400 28|2.50 7.850 2913010.775 18[2.50 8.600 30|3.0011.450 16|15.15 58.425
27 |Maurus PALLMANN 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 8.80029|320 9.750 27350 9.700 15| 10010025 31(2.00 9.600 28|2.00 9.400 28|15.00 57.275
28 |silas AMBUHL 2004 | TV Wolfwil SO 300 9.95024/3%0 8.65030{0.50 6.600 31|}9010.175 27(3.0011.050 21(2.0010.400 21/12.50 56.825
29 |Robin MONTANILE 2004 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5010.200 23[230 7,050 33250 7.950 27| 130 10.450 20{3.00 10.800 23(3.00 9.550 2715.50 56.000
30 |Noah GRIESSER 2004 [TV Rilti zmv >3013.450 8[25010.400 13 45013.300 4|4.0011.750 12|16.60 48.900
31 |Jan SCHUMACHER 2004 |TV Rickenbach ZH zv >3014.600 4{3.00 8.850 23 3.0010.150 26(3.0010.950 17|14.55 44,550
32 |Tim STEINER 2002 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 200 8.35031[0.00 0.000 32|30 10.150 29/0.00 7.900 31(0.00 7.300 32[3.00 33.700
33 |Lukas WERNLI 2003 STV Lenzburg AG  [3.00 9.20028[35011.800 13 10010.150 29 750 31,150
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Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . H ‘.I -ﬁr /i fm Total
1 |Pietro RIVA 2003 |SFG Chiasso I 50013350 3/5%913.850 5[4.5012.450 3[35014.750 1/43013.400 1[45012.750 2{31.20 80.550| *
2 |Timothy ROSSETTI 2003 |SFG Biasca I 45011.900 735015.300 3[45011.900 9|32014.150 2|4.0012.800 4[53013.700 13190 79.750| *
3 |Iman CLAYTON 2003 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [45012.500 6/35016.700 1|4.5012.450 3|33011.950 10[5.0013.250 2|4.0012.000 7|30.20 78.850| *
4 |Florian LANGENEGGER | 2003 |STV Schiossrued AG  [50013.550 1/39015.250 4|45012.100 7|33012.717 6[4.0012.250 7{4.0012.600 3|28.5078.467| *
5  |Kevin KUHNI 2003 |TV Nunningen NKL  [4.0011.150 10330 15.450 240011500 12|23013.550 3[5.0013.150 3|4.0011.600 9|28.95 76.400 *
6 |Luca GIUBELLINI 2003 |STV Eien-Kleindgttingen AG  [50013.500 2/39213.200 6/40012.250 6|35013.333 5[3.00 9.950 13{4.5012.500 4|26.15 74,733 *
7  |Luca MURABITO 2003 |Satus ORO AG  [48013.150 4|*9011.800 8|40012.750 2|33013.467 4[35011.800 8[3.0011.600 9|25.15 74,567 *
8 |Andri STACHER 2003 |STV Frauenfeld TG [45012.750 5|*9010.200 12|4.0011.650 11| 3012383 8[4.0012.600 5[4.0012.250 52450 71.833| *
9 |Janic MEIER 2003 |TV Maienfeld GR  [35011.450 9|*011.000 10|40012.050 8|32012.133 9[4.5012.400 6|4.5012.100 6|24.6571.133
10 |Elia HASLER 2003 |TSV Montlingen SGTV  [45011.900 7[>0011.150 9[4.0011.900 9|3:%011.250 12|3.5011.600 9[4.0011.900 8[2225 69.700
11 |Kevin ULRICH 2003 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [35010.550 12|00 10.150 13|4.0012.300 5|33012.433 7{3.0010.100 12(3.50 9.900 13/22.00 65.433
12 |Alessandro SIGNORON] 2003 [TV Bellach SO 250 9.700 13230 8.750 14{3.5010.350 13320 10.983 14[3.0010.350 11(2.50 8.350 14|16.45 58.483
13 |Christian STROPPA 2002 |TV Henggart ZTv [|40010.900 11230 6.100 15[3.00 8.450 14390 11.433 11/2.50 8.300 15(1.50 7.700 15(16.50 52.883
14 |Marton KOVACS 2003 |TZ Rheintal SGTV (300 9.100 14355 10.350 11 15011.083 13[3.00 9.950 13(3.0010.400 12|14.25 50.883
15 |Yari MARANTA 2003 [SFG Bellinzona I >3013.000 7[45012.800 1 3.5011.400 10[3.5010.750 11{17.40 47.950
07.05.2016 | 17:58 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1



Mitte,
e
%

Mittellandische Kunstturnertage
Liestal
7./8. Mai 2016

o s
0; o
% SbepummsS"

RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 5 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . H J) $ I -ﬁr M Total

1 Davide BIERI 2001 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 9.1014.000 2(7.0013.300 5|6.6014.050 3|5.4014.333 1]6.2013.400 6]6.9013.850 241.20 82.933| *
2 Mattia PIFFARETTI 2002 |SFG Chiasso TI 5.5014.050 1(7.5015.150 1{4.5010.200 9(3.6012.400 3|7.1016.000 1]3.5012.200 3|31.70 80.000( *
3 Kay SCHLATTER 2002 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 7.6013.550 3(5.7011.200 8|6.6013.800 4[4.4011.933 8|6.7014.900 4]3.4011.050 8|34.40 76.433| *
4 |David BONT 2002 |TV Biilach v 7.4012.550 9|8.8013.700 4|3.7011.650 5[3.6012.400 3|6.2014.700 5|4.9011.150 7|34.60 76.150| *
5 Colin BOSSHARD 2001 |SG Lugano TI 6.4013.150 5(3.5010.350 13|3.2010.700 6{3.0011.767 10|3.5011.450 12|2.9011,400 622.50 68.817| *
6 Yannik RUFENACHT 2002 [TV Sissach NKL 5.5012.750 7[5.8010.650 11]3.00 9.150 13]3.0011.633 11|5.0011.450 12|4.6011.950 5|26.90 67.583| */M
7 Marc HEIDELBERGER 2002 |TV Rumlang ZTvV 7.0012.000 11{3.60 8.200 16/3.3010.400 8(4.4012.200 5|5.2012.650 10]2.9010.400 10|26.40 65.850

8 Steven HUTTER 2001 |KTV Oberriet SGTV 5.3011.250 12(5.0010.950 10{3.3010.150 10{3.6012.167 6|3.9011.750 11/2.90 9.200 13|24.00 65.467

9 |Jonathan LUISIER 2002 |FSG Plan-les-Ouates GE 4.5012.150 10|4.60 10.250 14(2.8010.000 11]2.8011.567 12|3.5011.350 14|1.80 9.800 12(20.00 65.117

10 |Alan LAASNER 2002 |TV Rickenbach ZH ZTV 5.90 8.650 16(3.7011.050 93.2010.450 7(3.6011.367 13|4.9012.950 7]2.30 9.100 14|23.60 63.567

11 |Linus ROHNER 2002 [TV Niederwil SGTV 6.2013.500 4(5.9011.350 7[4.20 6.700 16(3.6012.567 2|4.5012.800 8|2.10 4.950 16|26.50 61.867

12 |Ian RAUBAL 2001 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 5.3012.450 6(8.0016.000 1 7.9015.550 3|9.0016.700 1{30.20 60.700

13 |Benjamin PFYFFER 2002 [TV Hegi ZTvV 5.5010.700 15(6.1010.600 12|2.70 8.500 14{3.0010.967 14|5.5012,700 9]2.30 7.000 15|25.10 60.467

14 |Luca BOTTARELLI 2002 |SG Lugano TI 8.3014.550 2|7.5014.450 2 7.6015.650 2|3.5012.000 4(26.90 56.650

15 (Ivo VOGELE 2000 |[STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 4.9012.650 8(3.10 7.900 17 2.8011.833 9 2.1010.750 9]12.90 43.133

16 |Severin MICHEL 2001 |STV Frauenfeld TG 5.1012.950 6 2.10 3.55017|3.6012.167 6 2.3010.200 11{13.10 38.867

17 |Sven MULLER 2002 |TV Wolfwil SO 4.8011.050 13(3.00 8.350 15[2.20 7.850 15 3.5010.700 15 13.50 37.950

18 |Joel SKROTZKI 2001 |TV Selzach SO 5.4011.000 14 2.10 9.550 12 7.50 20.550

19 |Sonam BUWANG 2002 |TV Neftenbach TV 8.1013.950 3 8.10 13.950
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 6 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . H J) $ I -ﬁr M Total

1 Samir SERHANI 1999 |TV Hegi ZTv 5.8014.350 1(4.7013.450 2|5.5013.500 4|5.2014.600 1|4.7013.400 6]5.2013.900 2|31.10 83.200( *
2 Noe SEIFERT 1998 |Satus ORO AG 5.1013.300 4(4.9013.350 5|5.0014.000 2(4.4013.600 6|5.2013.700 3]|4.6013.200 9/29.20 81.150( */M
3 Martino MOROSI 1999 |US Ascona TI 5.1013.800 3(4.6012.800 8[4.6012.800 9(5.2014.433 3|4.5013.500 5|4.8013.350 6/28.80 80.683| *
4 Nicola GRABER 1995 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 5.7014.200 2(5.4012.750 94.1012.350 14{4.4013.533 7|5.6013.350 7|4.7012.750 11{29.90 78.933| *
5 Kristijan GOJKOVIC 1999 |STV Lenzburg AG 4.8011.850 15]4.9013.200 6{4.3012,250 15/4.4013.633 5/4.5013.050 8|4.6013.150 10{27.50 77.133| *
6 |Jonas MUNSCH 1997 [TV Ziefen NKL 5.0012.000 12|5.1011.950 15]5.0012.950 8|5.2013.133 14]5.5010.900 20|5.4013.800 3|31.20 74.733| *
7 |David FURST 1994 [TV Wolfwil SO 5.0011.950 14]5.0011,900 16/6.7013.350 6(4.4013.467 9/4.9012,650 11{3.9010.750 20{29.90 74.067| *
8 Moreno KRATTER 1998 |TV Riti ZTV 5.4013.100 5(4.5013.000 7[2.90 6.650 24|4.4013.300 11|4.8013.050 8|5.9014.350 127.90 73.450( *
9 |Dominic TAMSEL 2000 |TV Wéadenswil v 4.8012.000 12(5.1013.400 4]3.9011.850 163.0010.433 24{4.0012.350 13|4.7011.950 14/25.50 71.983| *
10 |Nico NEESER 1999 |STV Schlossrued AG 4.6012.700 6]5.4012.350 12{3.6010.400 22|3.6012.567 16(4.9011.900 16/3.50 11.300 16{25.60 71.217| *
11 |Andrin FREY 2000 |TV Steffisburg BE 5.7012.600 7(4.8010.250 20{3.5011.600 17{5.2013.233 12|4.60 12.900 10|4.6010.000 23|28.40 70.583| *
12 |Tobias STOCKLI 1998 [TV Aeschi SO 5.0012.300 9[4.3010.850 18]4.9012.500 13]|4.4012.967 15|4.4010.650 21]4.0011.250 17]27.00 70.517

13 |Andreas GRIBI 1998 | TSV Rohrdorf AG 4.2012.450 11]5.0013.750 3|5.2013.733 4|5.5013.750 2[4.9013.300 724.80 66.983

14 |Fabio STRAUSS 1999 |TV Siblingen SHTV 3.90 9.850 193.50 9.450 24[4.3011.550 18(3.60 12.233 17|3.80 12,350 13]2.6010.300 21|21.70 65.733

15 |Janick BRUNNER 1994 |TV Lupsingen NKL 4.8012.300 13]5.1013.500 4|4.4013.533 7|4.8010.350 24|/4.9013.300 7(24.00 62.983

16 |Manuel KAST 1995 |STV St. Margrethen SGTV 6.1012.600 7 4.7012.700 10(5.2014.567 2(4.6010.250 26|5.5012.550 13|26.10 62.667

17 |Henji MBOYO 1998 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zv 5.5014.150 1[5.4014.450 1 5.6014.200 1]5.6013.700 4|22.10 56.500

18 |Fabian BISCHOFBERGER 1998 [STV Miinchwilen TG 5.6013.450 2(5.3012.650 11 5.0013.700 3|4.4012.750 11{20.30 52.550

19 |Marco PFYL 1997 |STV Pféffikon-Freienbach KSTV 5.2010.600 19/5.4013.300 7 5.2011.900 16/5.2013.400 5(21.00 49.200

20 |Benaja MUNSCH 2000 [TV Ziefen NKL 4.7012.100 10 3.3011.000 20{4.4011.333 193.7012.500 12 16.10 46.933

21 [Kai RANDEGGER 1997 [TV Wadenswil v 4.40 9.950 18 4.6011.500 19]5.2013.233 12 4.6011.700 15|18.80 46.383

22 [Tim RANDEGGER 2000 |TV Wéadenswil v 4.9011.800 17|3.5010.850 21 4.2012.350 13]3.9010.950 19(16.50 45.950

23 |Jonas SCHMIDIGER 1998 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.9010.700 17|2.9010.100 23 3.0011.300 20{3.0010.950 19 12.80 43.050

24 [Samuel WALLISCH 2000 |[STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 4.0010.250 20{3.20 9.400 23 4.5010.500 22|3.7011.200 18|15.40 41.350

25 |Rafael BURRI 2000 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.10 8.750 21|2.80 6.150 25 2.8010.633 23|3.0011.550 18 11.70 37.083

26 |Marc SCHUMACHER 1997 |TV Rickenbach ZH TV 4.6012.550 12|4.4013.467 9 4.2010.200 22|13.20 36.217

27 |Raphael WOLFISBERG 2000 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW |3.40 8.700 22 2.0011.167 21{2.4010.250 26(1.00 4.900 24(8.80 35.017

28 |Nick SPICHIGER 2001 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.2011.150 16 2.0010.333 25(2.7010.450 23|1.60 2.250 25[9.50 34.183

29 |Nils LANG 1999 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW 2.9010.250 20 2.0011.067 22|2.8010.300 25 770 31.617

30 |[Lukas ROOS 2001 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.30 9.000 20|2.10 2.100 26 2.8011.767 18]2.30 5.200 28 10.50 28.067

31 |Fabien HERZOG 1999 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [5.4012.100 10|4.9012.700 10 10.30 24.800

32 |Cédric PFAFFLI 1998 |STV Merenschwand AG 5.2012.100 14 520 12,100
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